Address/Location:
Applicant:

Case #:

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT - NOVEMBER 18, 2021

CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Susan Tolbert

ZB21-0003

298 W. Edgewater Terrace

The circled numbers on the map correspond to the property owners listed below. All information is
from the Comal Appraisal District Records. The property under consideration is marked “Subject
Property.”
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LANO CHARLES F JR & KATHLEEN
SACCO MARK

MOUSSA GEORGE

ONEILL KATHERINE L EXEMPT
TRUST & ROBERT K LEY EXEMPT
TRUST

P & W RANCH LLC

DUFF ROBERT E & JOAN
WINKLER EDITH

STEFFAN KATHLEEN C

LOS LEONES FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP

10. RHODUS GEORGE T & DEBORAH M

11

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

. DANVERS HOLLIS & KIRSTEN

RVCBL TRST

REID BEN A & LINDA C

ALLEN BONNIE B

JBY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LLC

JARVIE GREG & MICHELLE
GUINN JOE L & NINA

MILLER RANDY & KAREN
BERGMAN MEYERS K ET AL
COMAL COUNTY WATER
RECREATIONAL DISTRICT NO 1
BRIGGS ROBERT A JR

SEE NOTIFICATION MAP
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ZB21-0003
corner side setback encroachments

Source: City of New Braunfels Planning
Date: 8/9/2021

DISCLAIMER: This map and information contained in it were developed exclusively
for use by the City of New Braunfels. Any use or reliance on this map by anyone
else is at that party's risk and without liability to the City of New Braunfels, its
officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.
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	pleasenote ZBA
	 The Board will first call for the City’s statement on the request.
	 The City’s statement will be followed by the applicant’s statement. At the time of the hearing, the applicant may appear in his own behalf or may appoint an agent to represent him/her.
	 Statements will then be accepted from any private citizen for the proposal.
	 Statements will then be accepted from any private citizen against the proposal.
	 The applicant will be given an opportunity for a final rebuttal.
	 The final decision of the Board on any variance request shall be in the form of a motion which must be approved by four of the participating Board members.
	NOTE:
	The Board may, at any time during the hearing, question the City, the applicant or a private citizen in attendance.
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